
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

5 

93 

94 

95 

65 

12 

14 

11 

53 

18 

56 

69 

33 

92 

81 

28 

96 

34 

82 

31 

Name 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Walid KHAN 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Scott DEROUE 

Mate SZAMADO 

Max ZACHMANN 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Troy BEINLICH 

Jorke ERWIG 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Bryan COHEN 

Filip FEIGL 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Valentin FOLGER 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Nat 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

HUN 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DNK 

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

SVN 

BEL 

NLD 

Bewerber / Team 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

Hungarian Racing Engineering Team 

Molenaar Racing 

Roto-Store BRT VITORI 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Molenaar Racing 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Genius Racing Team 

Team Apreco 

B.art Racing Team 

MS-Motorshop - Powered by Dieter Briese 

MOTO KLUB GRADING 

B.art Racing Team 

Team Apreco 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Bestzeit 

1:36.998 

1:37.035 

1:37.086 

1:37.346 

1:37.463 

1:37.572 

1:37.828 

1:37.873 

1:37.924 

1:37.956 

1:38.366 

1:39.022 

1:39.072 

1:39.157 

1:39.218 

1:39.229 

1:39.659 

1:39.941 

1:40.062 

1:41.140 

Diff. 

0.037 

0.088 

0.348 

0.465 

0.574 

0.830 

0.875 

0.926 

0.958 

1.368 

2.024 

2.074 

2.159 

2.220 

2.231 

2.661 

2.943 

3.064 

4.142 

Abstand 

0.037 

0.051 

0.260 

0.117 

0.109 

0.256 

0.045 

0.051 

0.032 

0.410 

0.656 

0.050 

0.085 

0.061 

0.011 

0.430 

0.282 

0.121 

1.078 

FP1 

1:37.991 

1:39.225 

1:37.933 

1:38.854 

1:38.517 

1:39.898 

1:38.838 

1:39.412 

1:39.959 

1:38.435 

1:39.279 

1:39.138 

1:39.720 

1:40.316 

1:39.757 

1:39.229 

1:41.132 

1:41.591 

1:40.672 

1:41.657 

FP2 

1:36.998 

1:37.035 

1:37.086 

1:37.346 

1:37.463 

1:37.572 

1:37.828 

1:37.873 

1:37.924 

1:37.956 

1:38.366 

1:39.022 

1:39.072 

1:39.157 

1:39.218 

1:39.314 

1:39.659 

1:39.941 

1:40.062 

1:41.140 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

99 

6 

13 

29 

38 

42 

21 

8 

49 

Name 

Fabio SARASINO 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Max MUCKLE 

Mia RUSTHEN 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Marvin KREIMES 

Jur WATTEL 

Jaiden BLOKZIJL 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NOR 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

Bewerber / Team 

TSL - RACING 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

MotoLife 

Rusthen Racing - Yamaha Scandinavia 

MotoLife 

MotoLife 

Abco Motors Racing Team 

SRM Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Bestzeit 

1:41.270 

1:41.311 

1:41.485 

1:41.853 

1:42.016 

1:42.885 

1:43.313 

1:43.545 

1:44.243 

Diff. 

4.272 

4.313 

4.487 

4.855 

5.018 

5.887 

6.315 

6.547 

7.245 

Abstand 

0.130 

0.041 

0.174 

0.368 

0.163 

0.869 

0.428 

0.232 

0.698 

FP1 

1:42.540 

1:41.804 

1:42.258 

1:43.754 

1:42.430 

1:45.648 

1:44.297 

1:44.793 

FP2 

1:41.270 

1:41.311 

1:41.485 

1:41.853 

1:42.016 

1:42.885 

1:43.313 

1:43.545 

1:44.243 
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